Automation Products Group, Inc.   |  (435) 753 7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  apgsensors.comDoc# 9005274 | Part# 200114
Rev B2 - 06/2026
PRS
The True Echo® PRS Dual Frequency Pulse Radar Level Transmitter For Solids brings the unassailably accurate level readings of radar
sensors to difficult to measure solids. Whether powders or pellets, grains or granules, the True Echo PRS’s dual frequencies to allow
it to quickly and accurately read the complex reflections from piled solids. The True Echo also automaticaly adjusts signal power for
optimal accuracy and clarity. With echo masking and damping factors programmable via software, getting dependable level readings
from difficult materials is simple.

•	 Automatic adjustments for most tank conditions
•	 Very low material dielectric constant requirement
•	 Optional Fast Firmware for quickly changing levels
FEATURES
True Echo® Dual Frequency Pulse Radar Level
Transmitter For Solids
TRUE ECHO® SERIES PRS SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
CONNECTIVITY
ENVIRONMENTAL
PHYSICAL
ELECTRICAL
PROGRAMMING
•	 Operating Range:
 	 PRS-017: 1 -17 ft. (0.3 - 5 m)
 	 PRS-050: 1 - 50 ft. (0.3 - 15 m)
 	 PRS-100: 1 - 100 ft. (0.3 - 30 m)
•	 Frequency: 6.3 GHz and 26 GHz
•	 Accuracy: ± 0.25% of maximum range
•	 4-20 mA Resolution: 6.1 μA (approx. 2622 digital counts
across range)

Ø1.5
Teflon Antenna
6.30
160.02
Ø1.5
CERTIFICATION
•	 FCC
	 Part 15 for low power communications class II install
Automation Products Group, Inc.   |  (435) 753 7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  apgsensors.com
2
COMMON MODEL CONFIGURATIONS
PRS ACCESSORIES
6.3 & 26 GHz, 3” NPT mount, 316L SS 6” Ø Horn, 4-20 mA output
Please order separately, by part number.
Model Number Model Description
PRS-050-V024-C4-AL-S6-T3-S 50’ range, 12-30 VDC supply, Aluminum Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-050-V024-C4-SS-S6-T3-S 50’ range, 12-30 VDC supply, 316L Stainless Steel Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-050-V115-C4-AL-S6-T3-S 50’ range, 115 VAC supply, Aluminum Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-050-V115-C4-SS-S6-T3-S 50’ range, 115 VAC supply, 316L Stainless Steel Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-100-V024-C4-AL-S6-T3-S 100’ range, 12-30 VDC supply, Aluminum Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-100-V024-C4-SS-S6-T3-S 100’ range, 12-30 VDC supply, 316L Stainless Steel Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-100-V115-C4-AL-S6-T3-S 100’ range, 115 VAC supply, Aluminum Body, RS-485 communication
PRS-100-V115-C4-SS-S6-T3-S 100’ range, 115 VAC supply, 316L Stainless Steel Body, RS-485 communication
Description Part Number
USB to RS-232 converter 122971-0104
USB to RS-485 converter  200501
Automation Products Group, Inc.   |  (435) 753 7300  |  sales@apgsensors.com  |  apgsensors.com